o- caForm PTO-1594		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY		SONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks			s: Plea	sase record the attached original documents or copy thereot.						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 2 Name and address of receiving party(ies):										
3	Ame of conveying party(ies): Alberty Wanger Asset Management, L.P. Association Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation Other: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X Assignment Merger		2	Name: FleetBoston Fi Internal Address: Street Address: 100 F City: Boston Individual(s) citi Association General Partners Limited Partners X Corporation - Rho Other If assignee is not don	Rederal Street State: MA. Zip: 02110					
	G +,O	Change of Name		(Designations must b	e a separate document from Assignment)					
1	□ Other		1	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? : Yes X No						
- 1	Execution Date: December 3, 2002									
4.	Application number(s) or registration Trademark Application No.			B. Trademark Regi	istration No. 2,093,265					
				- 1 10 D3/ 3/1	No					
		Additional numb	ers at	tached? Li Yes X	No					
5.	Name and address of party to whom o document should be mailed:	orrespondence concerning	6	Total number of appropriations involved						
[Name: Amy B. Spagnole, Esq.			 —						
	Internal Address: Hinckley, Allen an	d Snyder LLP	7	Total fee (37 CFR 3	3.41) \$40					
				' , Enclosed						
	Street Address: 28 State Street			Authorized to be Authorized to be	charged to deposit account					
	City: Boston State: MA Zip: 0210	9	8	Deposit account nu	imber: 50-0485					
1			ı	-						
				(Attach duplicate o	copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
		DO NOT	USE	THIS SPACE						
		201.01								
9.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Army B. Spagnole, Esq									
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet [
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			-1 desd-						
	ail documents to be recorded with requ	ired cover sheet information Commissioner Bo Wash	to: of Pa or As- ineto	ch this portion itents and Trademarks signments n, D.C. 20231						
th th	e document and gathering the data nece e U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, O	led, and completing and revi ffice of Information Systems,	ewing , PK2	g the sample cover sheet -1000C, Washington, D	ocument to be recorded, including time for reviewing . Send comments regarding this burden estimate to O.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and					
l th	e U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Oudget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0)	ffice of Information Systems,	, PKZ	-1000C, Washington, L	O.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and					

700039899

TRADEMARK REEL: 002698 FRAME: 0512

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made as of the 3rd day of ________, 2002, between Liberty Wanger Asset Management, L.P., a limited partnership organized under the laws of Delaware, with a place of business at 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 3590, Chicago, Illinois 60606 (the "Assignor") and FleetBoston Financial Corporation, a corporation of the State of Rhode Island, having a place of business at 100 Federal Street Boston, MA 02110 (the "Assignee").

WHEREAS, the Assignor is the registered proprietor in the United States of the Trademark listed in Schedule A hereto (the "Trademark").

WHEREAS, the Assignor has agreed to assign the Trademark to the Assignee, and the Assignee has agreed to accept such assignment.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignee, its successors and assigns, all its full right to and title in the Trademark, including the right to sue for past infringement(s), together with the good will of the business concerned in the goods/services for which the Trademark is registered.

The Assignor covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment and sale.

The Assignor further covenants that the Assignor will, upon the Assignee's request, promptly execute and deliver to the Assignee or its legal representative any and all papers or instruments required to maintain, prosecute and/or register the Trademarks which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002698 FRAME: 0513

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this Agreement to be executed by its duly authorized officer as of the date first written above.

ASSIGNOR

LIBERTY WANGER ASSET MANAGEMENT, L.P.

By: _____

Name: Bruce Lauer

Title: Chief Operating Officer and

Secretary

STATE OF	ILLINOIS)
COUNTY O	NUPAGE)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledge before me in the City of Chunco, this 5 day of December, 2002, by BRUCE H. LAUFR of Liberty Wanger Asset Management, L.P., a limited partnership organized under the laws of Delaware, on behalf to the partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunder set my hand and official seal.

OFFICIAL SEAL
UNDA K WISZOWATY
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/21/04

Notary Public: LINDA OK WESZOWATY

My Commission Expires: 3/2/04

SCHEDULE A

<u>Mark</u>	Application <u>Number</u>	Filing <u>Date</u>	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
MISCELLANEOUS SQUIRREL DESIGN	75/186306	10/23/96	2,093,265	9/2/97

#418247

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 08/12/2003 REEL: 002698 FRAME: 0515 ***